	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	

	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group


	
	Touchet Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Bailey Connect Group 5:00 p.m.


	
	Ladies Lunch Bunch 11:00 a.m.

Leadership/Staff Luncheon 
11:30 a.m.

	Middle/High school virtual Bible study 7:00 p.m.






	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group


	Women’s Connect Group 6:00 p.m.





	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	





	






	Middle/High school virtual Bible study 7:00 p.m.


	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group



Terry Rushing
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Ministry Meetings

Thomas Connect Group 5:00 p.m.


Sandra Allison
	






Joshua Moore
	
	Middle/High school virtual Bible study 7:00 p.m.


Moses Brown, Jr
Terri Kimmons
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group



	







	Middle/High School Bon Fire 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.




Mahogany Brown

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	









Aaron Mahan
	











	








Ellianna Jetton
	[image: Trunk-or-Treat 2018]
7:15 p.m. – 8:15 p.m.

Chip Morris
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group
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Jeremy Pierce
	








Roger Elkins
David Swicegood
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